
  

 Deviations are declared in the daily menu    Origin of the meat: Chicken, lamb and pork: CH ; Beef and veal: CH, Region 

 Menu Plan Densa Park – May 2022 
 

 

Woche 18 
 

Woche 19 
 

Woche 20 
 

Woche 21 
 

Woche 22 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Monday (02.05.22) 

Broccoli salad 

Spageghetti Carbonara 

 
Monday (09.05.22) 

Sweetcorn salad 

Vegetables Marengo style 

 
Monday (16.05.22) 

Cucumber salad 

Quinoa with tofu, beans 
and fresh herbs 

 
Monday (23.05.22) 

Green salad with apples 

Green risotto 

 
Monday (30.05.22) 

Tomato salad 

Fried potatoes with oven 
vegetables 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Tuesday (03.05.22) 

Vegetable strudel 

Boiled beef 

 
Tuesday (10.05.22) 

Cheeseburger with 
country potatoes 

Fruit salad 

 
Tuesday (17.05.22) 

Vegetable soup 

Tomato parmesan cake 
with salad 

 
Tuesday (24.05.22) 

Green bean salad with 
eggs Mimosa 

 Fruitsalad 

 
Tuesday (31.05.22) 

Variation of melon 

Rice salad with shrimp 
and pomelo 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Wednesday (04.05.22) 

Courgette salad with 
yogurt sauce 

Fish with fennel ragout 
and wild rice 

 
Wednesday (11.05.22) 

Mixed salad 

Selfmade cheese 
spaetzle 

 
Wednesday (18.05.22) 

Parsnip soup 

Sweetcorn pancakes with 
eggplant caviar 

 
Wednesday (25.05.22) 

Semolina dumpling 
soup 

«Wiener Schnitzel» 
with broccoli 

 
Wednesday (01.06.22) 

 

  

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

Thursday (05.05.22) 

Greek salad 

Creamy polenta with 
Ratatouille 

 
Thursday (12.05.22) 

Sandwiches 

Colourful Caesar salad 

 
Thursday (19.05.22) 

Herb palatschinken 

Goulash 

 

 
Thursday (26.05.22) 

  

Bank holiday 

 
Thursday (02.06.22) 

  

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Friday (06.05.22) 

Mushroom salad 

Split peas and leek 
croquettes 

 
Friday (13.05.22) 

Harira soup 

Vegetable couscous 

 
Friday (20.05.22) 

Kohlrabi carrot soup 

Courgette pesto cake 

 
Friday (27.05.22) 

Gaspacho 

Tortillas de Patatas 

 

 
Friday (03.06.22) 

  

 

 Specialties according to the pedagogical theme of the month Austria 

 

   


